
A
5#

X1
M6X25

X1

B
X1

2

X1

1

X5

C M6X14

3

M6X10

X4

D

ASSEMBLY  INSTRUCTION

X1

4

X1

5

X1

1. 2. 3.

4. 5.

A
B
C

4

5

A

C
D

G
F

M6X45

X4

E
M6X30

X2

F

2

70%

70%

100%

G

E

70%

3 1

A

C
D

100%

4#

G

X1

Double holes
on the inner
side

Press hard on the
backrest sponge

Warning: 1.Pay attention to the front and rear position of the seat and the lower frame
         2.Pay attention to the screws all the way up before retracting them


	图纸和视图
	布局1


